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Bringing Color to Life 
Lubrizol dispersants are essential ingredients for formulating high quality, high solids,  
low viscosity dispersions of organic and inorganic pigments, carbon black, mineral  
extenders and many other particles. They help formulators achieve the highest color  
value with high pigment/filler loadings and efficient color development. When using  
Solsperse, formulations will have vivid color strength with strong, bright colors and  
the requisite transparency or opacity.  

Delivering Manufacturing Efficiencies 
Incorporating Solsperse Hyperdispersants into the millbase reduces the viscosity  
and increases the pigment content for improved manufacturing productivity.  
Solsperse also decreases dispersion time and maximizes pigment loadings in  
the grind stage to lower energy and labor costs, producing more final product  
from a given weight of millbase. Additionally, because Lubrizol dispersants permit  
increased pigment loadings in the millbase, there is a reduction in potentially  
carrying incompatible medium through from the millbase to the final formulation. 

An Outstanding Choice 
Solsperse Hyperdispersants enable formulators to be more flexible and deliver  
superior performance and quality. Solsperse enhances mechanical properties,  
stability, flow and uniformity. Broad compatibility across a range of media makes it  
possible to stock fewer products in larger quantities resulting in less inventory and  
lower maintenance costs. Solsperse products meet most environmental standards  
and decrease VOCs in high solids coatings. For optimum flexibility and performance, 
choose Solsperse first.

• ��Highest color value at  
the lowest possible  
pigment concentration

• �Efficient color development

• �High pigment/filler loadings

• �Improved manufacturing  
productivity

• �Formulation flexibility

• �Enhanced mechanical  
properties, stability, flow  
and uniformity

• �Reduced VOC levels

ADVANCED DISPERSION SOLUTIONS FOR PIGMENTS AND FILLERS   

Solsperse™ Hyperdispersants empower formulators to develop extremely efficient particle  
dispersion and particle size stability for high to mid-range solvent-based, water-based, energy  
curable, thermoset or thermoplastic systems. Products provide the highest level of appearance  
and performance, manufacturing efficiencies and quality, as well as the ability to effectively  
work with difficult to disperse pigments and resin-less systems.

Features

SOLSPERSE™  
HYPERDISPERSANTS
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Lubrizol Advanced Materials, Inc. (“Lubrizol”) hopes that you have found the information provided helpful, but you are cautioned that this material, 
including any prototype formulas, is for informational purposes only and you are solely responsible for making your own assessment of appropriate 
use of the information. TO THE MAXIMUM EXTENT PERMITTED BY APPLICABLE LAWS, LUBRIZOL MAKES NO REPRESENTATIONS, GUARANTEES, 
OR WARRANTIES (WHETHER EXPRESS, IMPLIED, STATUTORY, OR OTHERWISE), INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR 
FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE, OR REGARDING THE COMPLETENESS, ACCURACY, OR TIMELINESS OF ANY INFORMATION. Lubrizol does 
not guarantee how the materials referenced herein will perform in combination with other substances, in any methods, conditions, or processes, with 
any equipment, or in non-laboratory environments. BEFORE COMMERCIALIZATION OF ANY PRODUCT CONTAINING THESE MATERIALS, YOU SHOULD 
THOROUGHLY TEST SUCH PRODUCT, INCLUDING HOW THE PRODUCT IS PACKAGED, TO DETERMINE ITS PERFORMANCE, EFFICACY, AND SAFETY. You 
are solely responsible for the performance, efficacy, and safety of any products you manufacture. Lubrizol shall not be liable, and you shall assume all risk 
and responsibility for, any use or handling of any material. Any claims may not be approved in all jurisdictions. Any entity making claims related to these 
products is responsible for complying with local laws and regulations. Nothing contained herein is to be considered as permission, recommendation, or 
inducement to practice any patented invention without permission of the patent owner, and it is your sole responsibility to determine if any issues related 
to patent infringement of any component or combination of components relating to the information provided exists. You acknowledge and agree that 
you are using the information provided herein at your own risk.If you are dissatisfied with the information provided by Lubrizol, your exclusive remedy 
shall be to not use the information.
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Solsperse™ Hyperdispersants Selector

Solsperse™ 5000S Synergist

Solsperse™  12000S Synergist

Solsperse™  22000 Synergist

Aromatic

Aliphatic

Universal

Water Alcohol

Ester/ 
Ketone

UV  
Curable

Aromatic/Ester Mixtures

39000

88000

87000

75000

32000

71000
36000

41000

36600

36000

8000

3000

9000

28000

32600
24000

13940

16000

13300

54000

32500

45000

41000

40000

W430

M388

M387

WV400

27000

65000

64000

organic inorganic pigment

M386

75500

82500

83500

76500

20000
47000

53095

W320

M385

84500

85000

W210

W100
W150

84500

74000

86000

W75

77500
38500

29000

29000

36600
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